
GOVT OF ODISHA 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, 

MINOR IRRIGATION DIVISION, GAJAPATI. 

AT/PO: PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST: GAJAPATI. 

PHONE NO: 06815-222365, e-mail- eemi_gajapati@yahoo.co.in 

 

e-Procurement Notice No.   286      Date.  25 /01 /20247 

BID IDENTIFICATION NO. MIDGJP-04/2023-24 

.11.2017 

The Superintending Engineer, Minor Irrigation Division, Paralakhemundi on behalf of 

Governor of Odisha invites Percentage Rate bid in Single Cover System in ONLINE MODE for 

the construction of following works as detailed in the Detailed Tender Call Notice (D.T.C.N) 

from the eligible class of contractors. 

 

1. Name of the work: Improvement to MIPs under ERM Scheme -2023-24. 

2. No of works: 1 No. (One)  

3. Estimated cost: Varies approximately from Rs. 16.61 Lakhs. 

4. Period of completion:  04 (Four) Calendar months.   

5. Date and time of availability of bid documents in the portal: from 10.00 Hours of 02.02.2024 to 

17.00 Hours of 08.02.2024. 

6. Last date/ time for receipt of bids in the portal: 17.00 Hours of 08.02.2024. 

7. Date of opening of Bid: 11.00 Hours on 09.02.2024. 

8. Name and address of the Officer inviting Bid: Superintending Engineer, Minor Irrigation Division, 

Gajapati, At/Po- Paralakhemundi, Dist- Gajapati. PIN-761200. 

 

Further details can be seen from the e-procurement portal https://tendersodisha.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

Superintending Engineer 

MI Division, Gajapati 

Paralakhemundi 

Memo No.   287          Dated  25/01/2024. 

 

Copy forwarded to the Manager (Publication), I & P.R. Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar 

with a request to get it published in two leading Oriya Daily and one no of Local English Daily 

News Paper at an early date for wide circulation of the Tender call notice. Complimentary copy of 

the News Papers containing the Tender Call Notice may be sent to this office for reference and 

record.  

Encl: - C.D. = 01 No. 

 

 

Superintending Engineer 

MI Division, Gajapati 

Paralakhemundi 


